
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
212 
252 
224 
211 
270 
234 
207 
222 
288 
276 
217 
295 
202 
204 

Name 
Lachlan Robison 
Constantin Reisch 
Jamie Day 
Yusuf Moola 
Kyle Kumaran 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Oscar McElroy 
Myles Fleming 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Anshul Gandhi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Alice Haynes (N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Best Tm 
40.108 
40.263 
40.282 
40.511 
40.603 
40.713 
41.079 
41.085 
41.117 
41.243 
41.601 
41.612 
42.768 

Diff 

0.155 
0.174 
0.403 
0.495 
0.605 
0.971 
0.977 
1.009 
1.135 
1.493 
1.504 
2.660 

Best Speed 
82.936 
82.617 
82.578 
82.111 
81.925 
81.704 
80.976 
80.964 
80.901 
80.654 
79.960 
79.938 
77.778 

- 

In Lap 
9 
5 
6 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  Official 

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:56:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:48:23 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 09:45 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
211 
270 
234 
288 
207 
204 
276 
295 
202 

222 
217 

Name 
Lachlan Robison 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Kyle Kumaran 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Oscar McElroy 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Anshul Gandhi 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Alice Haynes (N) 

Myles Fleming 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

3 
1 

Diff 

0.630 
5.098 
5.841 
6.525 

12.225 
14.672 
17.531 
17.888 
24.037 
38.032 
41.233 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
8:46.300 
8:46.930 
8:51.398 
8:52.141 
8:52.825 
8:58.525 
9:00.972 
9:03.831 
9:04.188 
9:10.337 
9:24.332 
9:27.533 

2:08.873 
52.827 

Best Tm 
40.199 
40.224 
40.366 
40.353 
40.354 
40.476 
40.639 
41.048 
40.849 
41.287 
41.705 
41.901 

41.239 
51.861 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official 
#202 & #295 - 10 Sec Penalty - Dropped down bumper  

Printed: 01-Dec-17 6:57:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.630 

Avg. Speed 

82.165 

Best Lap Tm 

40.199 

Best Speed 

82.748 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robison 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:49:10 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 10:50 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
212 
224 
252 
211 
234 
288 
270 
276 
204 
207 
222 
295 
202 

217 

Name 
Lachlan Robison 
Jamie Day 
Constantin Reisch 
Yusuf Moola 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Anshul Gandhi 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Oscar McElroy 
Myles Fleming 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Alice Haynes (N) 

Saeed Mebjar (N) 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Diff 

0.135 
0.280 
0.949 
6.213 
8.496 

14.190 
15.503 
15.852 
16.153 
17.899 
21.962 
35.588 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:37.549 
11:37.684 
11:37.829 
11:38.498 
11:43.762 
11:46.045 
11:51.739 
11:53.052 
11:53.401 
11:53.702 
11:55.448 
11:59.511 
12:13.137 

0.789 

Best Tm 
40.481 
40.392 
40.416 
40.520 
40.608 
40.851 
40.785 
41.081 
41.087 
41.004 
40.904 
41.612 
41.919 

Points 
20 
15 
12 
10 

8 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official 
#222 & #202 - 10 Sec Penalty - Dropped down bumper 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:10:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.135 

Avg. Speed 

81.068 

Best Lap Tm 

40.392 

Best Speed 

82.353 

Best Lap by 

224 - Jamie Day 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:07:49 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 01:10 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
212 
224 
270 
211 
234 
252 
207 
288 
217 
204 
222 
295 
202 

276 

Name 
Lachlan Robison 
Jamie Day 
Kyle Kumaran 
Yusuf Moola 
Mohammed Al Habsi 
Constantin Reisch 
Oscar McElroy 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Saeed Mebjar (N) 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Myles Fleming 
Kayne Cherian (N) 
Alice Haynes (N) 

Anshul Gandhi 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

9 

Diff 

0.401 
8.685 

10.972 
14.967 
17.757 
18.677 
21.096 
26.963 
27.139 
33.796 
33.930 
45.454 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:50.068 
12:50.469 
12:58.753 
13:01.040 
13:05.035 
13:07.825 
13:08.745 
13:11.164 
13:17.031 
13:17.207 
13:23.864 
13:23.998 
13:35.522 

6:24.687 

Best Tm 
40.114 
40.189 
40.480 
40.589 
40.593 
40.487 
41.082 
40.837 
41.335 
40.826 
40.844 
41.597 
41.627 

41.262 

Points 
25 
20 
15 
12 
10 

8 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official 
#202 & #222  - 10 Sec penalty - Dropped down bumper 
#252 - 10 sec Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:12:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.401 

Avg. Speed 

82.073 

Best Lap Tm 

40.114 

Best Speed 

82.924 

Best Lap by 

212 - Lachlan Robison 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Junior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:49:20 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 02:50 PM 


